WHERE DO YOUR TAX DOLLARS GO?
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WASTINGTON, D.C,

THIS NOTZ IS LEGAL TENDER
FOR ALL DEOTS, PUBLIC AND PRIVATE

Municipal Taxes
$36,484,786
24.85%

Library Taxes
$1,796,711
1.22%

School Taxes
$95,100,000 *
64.78%

County Taxes County

2021 Property Tax Allocation
$ 95,100,000
$ 36,484,786
$ 12,700,000
$ 1,796,711
512,700 35%
$ 213,621 15%

School Taxes

Municipal Taxes

County Taxes
Library Tax

County Open Space Tax S
Municipal Open Space Tax

TOTAL

64.78%
24.85%
8.65%
1.22%

$146,807,818 100%

$12,700,000 *
8.65%

* ESTIMATED

Open Space Tax
$512,700 *
.35%

Municipal Open
Space Tax
$213,621

.15%




